

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22077/2004

TULE RAM (DEAD) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22525, 25504, 26551 of 2004, 26733 of 2004, 3240,  
9601,18421, 18424, 18442, 18443, 18537 of 2005  
(With office report)

Date: 03/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Guneet Sethi, Adv.  
Mrs.Amita Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr G.S.Pandey, Adv.  
Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Manjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete.

There is no appearance for the respondent.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADLAN)  
Registrar